
78   HORS D’OEUVRE CHIANG MAI ออร์เดิฟเมือง 220

195

170/185

125

110

160

155

175

100

205

165

160/175

160

130

155

120

กุ้งชุบแป้งทอด

หมู/เนื้อ/แดดเดียว

ปอเปี๊ยะทอด

ปอเปี๊ยะเจ

ปอเปี๊ยะกุ้ง

ปีกไก่รมควันทอด

ทอดมันกุ้ง

ปีกไก่ทอดน้ำปลา

กุ้งแก้วทรงเครื่อง

กุ้งแก้วทอด

หมูย่าง / เนื้อย่าง  

(น้ำจิ้มแจ่ว)

หมูคำหวาน

เอ็นไก่สวรรค์

เห็ดชุบแป้งทอดกับ
ซอสกระเทียม

เห็ดแดดเดียวทรงเครื่อง

82   DEEP FRIED SHRIMPS IN BATTER

89   DEEP FRIED SUN DRIED PORK / BEEF 

79   SPRING ROLLS

80   VEGETARIAN ROLLS

81   SHRIMP ROLLS

86   DEEP FRIED SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS

83   GOLDEN DEEP FRIED SHRIMP CAKES

 WITH CONDIMENTS

 CHILLI SAUCE NORTH EASTERN STYLE

 SESAME SEEDS AND KAFFIR LIME LEAVES

87   FISH SAUCE MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS WITH SPICY DIP

92   DEEP FRIED CRISPY CRYSTAL SHRIMPS

93   FRIED DRIED CRISPY CRYSTAL SHRIMPS

90   GRILLED PORK / BEEF WITH

91   GRILLED PORK WITH LEMON, GARLIC AND CHILLI SAUCE

88   DEEP FRIED CHICKEN KNOBBLY KNEES

84   DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS IN BATTER

85   CRISPY SHREDDED MUSHROOMS WITH

 WITH GARLIC SAUCE



145

220

165

165/210

130

180พล่าปลาแซลม่อนรมควัน101  SMOKED SALMON SPICY SALAD WITH MINT LEAVES

155ยำกุ้งแก้ว105  CRISPY CRYSTAL SHRIMP SALAD (DRY SHRIMPS)

IN RED CHILLI PASTE AND COCONUT MILK)

WITH CHICKEN OR PORK

110  “PANANG” (CHICKEN OR PORK 

111  SPICY GREEN OR RED CURRY 

112  GRILLED DUCK IN RED CURRY WITH LONGAN FRUITS

113  INDIAN STYLE CHICKEN CURRY

114  CHICKEN OR BEEF “MASAMAN CURRY”

180102  SEAFOOD SALAD ยำทะเล
155

170

103  CRISPY CATFISH SALAD

104  CRISPY SQUID, CHICKEN SKIN AND FISH MAW SALAD

ยำปลาดุกฟู

ยำสามกรอบ

145108  BEEF SALAD ยำเนื้อ

155
AND MINCED PORK

96   GLASS NOODLE SALAD WITH SHRIMPS ยำวุ้นเส้น กุ้ง และ หมูสับ

175
WITH SHRIMPS AND MINCED PORK

97   WINGED BEANS SPICY SALAD ยำถั่วพลู หมูสับและกุ้ง

13095   GREEN MANGO SALAD  WITH SHRIMPS ยำมะม่วงกุ้งสด

160
AND MINCED PORK

98   CRISPY MORNING GLORY SALAD WITH SHRIMPS ยำผักบุ้งกรอบกุ้งสด

16099   CHINESE KALE SALAD WITH HAM, SHRIMPS AND SQUID ยำคะน้าทรงเครื่อง
170100  SHRIMP SALAD WITH MINT LEAVES AND LEMON GRASS พล่ากุ้ง

145109  BEEF SALAD WITH MINT LEAVES AND LEMON GRASS พล่าเนื้อ

12094   “SOMTAM” GREEN PAPAYA SALAD WITH SHRIMP ส้มตำมะละกอกุ้งสด

175

280
(SHRIMPS, FRESH OYSTERS, SQUID AND SMOKED SALMON)

106  RAW SHRIMPS WITH CHILLI SAUCE AND CONDIMENTS

107  RAW SEAFOOD WITH SPICY SAUCE AND CONDIMENTS

กุ้งแช่น้ำปลา

สี่สหายแช่น้ำปลา

แพนง ไก่ หรือ หมู

แกงเขียวหวานหรือ
แกงเผ็ดไก่ หรือ หมู
แกงเผ็ดเป็ดย่างใส่ลำไย

แกงกะหรี่ไก่

แกงมัสมั่นไก่ หรือ เนื้อ



115  “TOM YAM GUNG” (SPICY SHRIMP SOUP) ต้มยำกุ้ง 175

210

165

185

220

320

155

155

145

155

130

100

25

200

       130

ต้มยำทะเล

ต้มข่าไก่

ต้มยำปลาทับทิม

แกงส้มกุ้งชะอมชุบไข่ทอด

แกงส้มปลาทับทิม

แกงส้มแป๊ะซะปลาทับทิม

ต้มจืดหมู 

ซี่โครงแหนม

ไส้อั่ว
ลาบเมือง

แกงฮังเล (หมู)

แกงแคไก่ หรือ หมู

แคบหมู

ข้าวเหนียว

(20 นาที)

116  “TOM YAM TA-LAE” (SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP)

117  “TOM KA GAI” (CHICKEN AND LEMONGRASS
IN COCONUT MILK SOUP)

(LOCAL VEGETABLE) OMELETTE

WITH “PLA TUBTIM” (RUBY FISH) 

(RUBY FISH) IN SOUR SOUP SERVED IN HEATED
DISH WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES (COOKING TIME 20 MINUTES)

118  “TOM YAM PLA TUBTIM” (SPICY RUBY FISH SOUP)

119  SPICY SOUR SOUP WITH SHRIMPS AND “CHA-OM”

120  “GANG SOM” (THAI SOUR VEGETABLE SOUP)

121  “GANG SOM PAE SA” DEEP FRIED “PLA TUBTIM”

122  CHINESE SOUP WITH MINCED PORK 

127  DEEP FRIED SOUR PORK RIBS AND GARLIC  

145ข้าวซอยไก่126  “KAO SOI” (EGG NOODLES IN CURRY WITH CHICKEN LEG)   

128  CHARCOAL GRILLED CHIANG MAI SAUSAGE

129  SPICY NORTHERN STYLE MINCED PORK (WITH INTESTINES)

130  “GANG HUNG LAE” (BURMESE PORK CURRY)

WITH CHICKEN OR PORK
131  “GANG KAE” ASSORTED VEGETABLES SOUP

132  CRISPY PORK RIND

133  STICKY RICE

123  HORS D’OEUVRE CHIANG MAI ออร์เดิฟเมือง 220
100

100

น้ำพริกอ่อง

น้ำพริกหนุ่ม

CHILLI DIP SERVED WITH VEGETABLES)

SERVED WITH VEGETABLES

124  “NAM PRIK ONG” (TOMATO AND MINCED PORK

125  “NAM PRIK NUM” (SHALLOT AND GREEN CHILLI DIP)



CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF / SHRIMPS

134  SAVOURY RIVERSIDE BASKET ตะกร้าริมปิง
ผัดเผ็ดทะเลในลูกมะพร้าว
(15 นาที)

ผัดคะน้าน้ำมันหอยใส่เนือ

เนื้อปูผัดผงกะหรี่

ผัดผงกะหรี่

ผัดเปรี้ยวหวานไก่,หมู,

เนื้อ/กุ้ง

บร็อคโคลี่ผัดไก่ หมู หรือ
เนื้อ/กุ้ง

ผัดขิงไก่ หรือ หมู 

ไก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วง

ผัดกะเพราไก่, หมู
เนื้อ/กุ้ง หรือปลาหมึก

กุ้ง/รวมมิตรทะเล

135  STIR FRIED SEAFOOD IN RED CURRY PASTE

149  STIR FRIED BEEF WITH CHINESE KALE IN OYSTER SAUCE

138  STIR FRIED CRAB MEAT WITH CURRY POWDER
139  STIR FRIED SHRIMPS / SEAFOOD WITH CURRY POWDER

140  SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN, PORK, BEEF / SHRIMP

150  STIR FRIED BROCCOLI WITH

145  STIR FRIED GINGER AND ONION WITH CHICKEN OR PORK 

141  STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS

146  STIR FRIED BASIL LEAVES WITH 

SERVED IN COCONUT (COOKING TIME 15 MINUTES)

CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF / SHRIMP OR SQUID 

165

120

140/165

205
210

145

       185
165/200

130/155

120/145

กุ้งทอดกระเทียมพริกไทย136  STIR FRIED SHRIMP WITH GARLIC AND PEPPER 195

270ปูนิ่มทอดกระเทียมพริกไทย
พร้อมน้ำจิ้มมะม่วง 3 รสGREEN MANGO IN THREE FLAVOURED SAUCE

137  DEEP FRIED SOFT SHELL CRABS SERVED WITH 

ไก่ห่อใบเตย142  DEEP FRIED CHICKEN IN PANDAN LEAF 185

ไก่ทอดซอสมะนาว
หมู หรือไก่ทอดกระเทียม

143  CHICKEN DEEP FRIED IN BATTER WITH LEMON SAUCE
144  STIR FRIED PORK OR CHICKEN WITH GARLIC AND PEPPER 155

185

ซี่โครงหมูทอดกระเทียม
พริกไทย

147  DEEP FRIED PORK RIBS WITH GARLIC AND PEPPER 165

ส้มตำไทย
ซี่โครงหมูอบน้ำผึ้งกับ

(SPICY GREEN PAPAYA SALAD) WITH SHRIMPS
148  ROASTED SPARERIBS IN HONEY WITH “SOMTAM” 275

 ้

20/90
25/100

25

ข้าวเปล่า จาน, โถ
ข้าวกล้อง จาน, โถ
ข้าวเหนียว

156  STEAMED RICE PLATE / BOWL
157  STEAMED BROWN RICE PLATE / BOWL
158  STICKY RICE

ผัดผักรวม
ผักบุ้งไฟแดง

152  STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES
153  STIR FRIED MORNING GLORY WITH OYSTER SAUCE 90

110

ผัดผักซาโยเต้น้ำมันหอย154  STIR FRIED “SAYOTE” (SPRING PUMPKIN LEAVES)
WITH OYSTER SAUCE

100

155  OMELETTE WITH MINCED PORK/ MINCED
CRAB MEAT OR MINCED SHRIMP

100/130ไข่เจี่ยวหมูสับ/กุ้ง
หรือเนื้อปู

กุ้งผัดหน่อไม้ฝรั่ง151  STIR FRIED SHRIMPS WITH ASPARAGUS 165





168  FRIED NOODLES WITH CHICKEN AND VEGETABLES

169  “PAD SEE EW” FRIED NOODLES WITH SOYA SAUCE
 WITH CHICKEN, PORK, BEEF 

ก๋วยเตี๋ยวคั่วไก่ 100

100

110/120

105/210

115/230

100/125

100/200

120/240

125/250

140

140

140

145

175

155

110

ก๋วยเตี๋ยวผัดซีอิ๊วไก่,

ก๋วยเตี๋ยวเนื้อสับ หรือ หมูสับ

ก๋วยเตี๋ยวผัดขี้เมาไก่,หมู
และไข่ดาว

หรือเนื้อ,กุ้ง 

ผัดวุ้นเส้นทรงเครื่อง

ผัดไทยกุ้งสด

ข้าวซอยน่องไก่

ข้าวผัดริมปิง (ไก่, แฮม,

ไส้กรอก, สับปะรด และไข่ดาว)

ข้าวผัดเจใส่ไข่ S/L

ข้าวผัดกุ้ง หรือ ปู S/L

ข้าวผัดสับปะรดในผลสับปะรด
(ไก่,เม็ดมะม่วง,แป๊ะก้วย
  หมูหยอง)

(เม็ดมะม่วง,แป๊ะก้วย
 หมูหยอง)

ข้าวผัดสับปะรดใส่ไก่ S/L

ข้าวผัดไก่,หมู,เนื้อ S/L

ข้าวผัดทะเล S/L
ข้าวผัดกะเพราไก่,
หมู,เนื้อ,กุ้ง

ข้าวผัดแกงเขียวหวานไก่

หมู,เนื้อ

CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF / SHRIMPS 

SAUSAGE AND VEGETABLES

MINCED PORK AND SHRIMPS) SERVED WITH VEGETABLES

CHICKEN LEG NORTHERN STYLE)

(CHICKEN, HAM, SAUSAGE, PINEAPPLE AND 
CURRY POWDER TOPPED WITH FRIED EGG)

AND CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF / SHRIMPS

OR PORK SAUCE AND FRIED EGG
170  FRIED NOODLES TOPPED WITH MINCED BEEF

171  FRIED NOODLES WITH BASIL LEAVES AND 

172  FRIED GLASS NOODLES WITH CHICKEN, HAM,

173  “PAD THAI” (FRIED NOODLES THAI STYLE WITH EGG,

174  “KAO SOI” (EGG NOODLES IN CURRY WITH

175  THE RIVERSIDE SPECIAL FRIED RICE 

176  VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE WITH EGG S/L

177  SHRIMP OR CRAB FRIED RICE S/L

179  PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN S/L

178  PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE SERVED IN PINEAPPLE SHELL 
       (CHICKEN,CASHEW & GINKO NUTS,SHREDDED PORK)   

       (CASHEW & GINKO NUTS,SHREDDED PORK)   

180  FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN, PORK OR BEEF S/L

181  SEAFOOD FRIED RICE S/L
182  FRIED RICE WITH BASIL LEAVES 

183  GREEN CURRY FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN OR PORK
หรือหมู


